

UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

IAM IO ZUK

Purdue Research Foundation ATTN: Thomas B. Wright 1021 Hovde Hall, Purdue University West Lafayette, IN 47907-1021

SUBJECT: TASK ORDER 2, MODIFICATION NO. 15, UNDER NRC-04-97-046

Dear Mr. Wright:

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funding in the amount of \$30,157.92 from \$1,995,172.50 TO \$1,965,014.58. Accordingly, the subject task order is modified as follows:

APPN NO.:

31X0200

B&R:

26015110205

BOC:

252A

Job Code:

W6749

DEOBLIGATE: \$30,157.92

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

This modification deobligates FY02 funds in the amount of \$30,157.92.

If you have any questions regarding this modification, please contact Sharlene McCubbin, Contract Specialist on 301-415-6565.

Sincerely.

Stephen Pool, Contracting Officer
Contract Management Center No. 2

Division of Contracts
Office of Administration